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Brief Description

Cleft Lip/Cleft Palate Benefits
Health Care Providers

e Pharmacists prescribing and dispensing
contraceptives

Optometrists

Social Workers

Nurse Anesthetists

Psychologists

Nurse Midwives

Clinical Professional Art Therapist

Disability Benefits for Pregnancy or Childbirth
Medical Assistance Reduction Prohibited

Home Confinement: Medical Treatment Permitted
Elsewhere

State Hospitals, Etc., Charitable or Otherwise
Disability-Conversion Privilege

Notice to Insureds Concerning Mandated Benefits
Internal Grievance Procedure

Utilization Review — Insurer required to be and/or
insurer’s delegated entity required to be a certified

Private Review Agent in Maryland for medically
necessary and dental necessary determinations

Code Section (Insurance Article)/
MIA Bulletin/Maryland Regulation

§15-818
§15-701

Senate Bill 363, Chpt. 821, Acts of
2017 (effective 1/1/19)

§15-710
§15-707
§15-708
§15-714
§15-709
§15-704
§15-813
§15-502

§15-505

§15-602

§15-413

COMAR 31.11.09.03

§15-10A-02(k) and COMAR 31.10.18

§15-1001; Title 15, Subtitle 10B;
COMAR 31.10.18



Brief Description

Applications

e Insurance Fraud-Required Disclosure
Statement

Premium Rates for Health Benefit Plan
Applicable Provisions of Affordable Care Act

Essential Health Benefits — Benchmark Plan

Code Section (Insurance Article)/
MIA Bulletin/Maryland Regulation

§27-805, MIA Bulletin 12-07

Title 11, Subtitle 6, MIA Bulletin 14-05

§15-137.1

MIA Bulletins 18-03, 17-13
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