MANDATED BENEFITS FOR OUT-OF-STATE NON-MULTIPLE EMPLOYER TRUST CONTRACTS Revised 10-01-18

Brief Description	Code Section (Insurance Article)/ MIA Bulletin/Maryland Regulation
Cleft Lip/Cleft Palate Benefits	§15-818
Health Care Providers	§15-701
 Pharmacists prescribing and dispensing contraceptives 	Senate Bill 363, Chpt. 821, Acts of 2017 (effective 1/1/19)
Optometrists	§15-710
Social Workers	§15-707
Nurse Anesthetists	§15-708
Psychologists	§15-714
Nurse Midwives	§15-709
Clinical Professional Art Therapist	§15-704
Disability Benefits for Pregnancy or Childbirth	§15-813
Medical Assistance Reduction Prohibited	§15-502
Home Confinement: Medical Treatment Permitted Elsewhere	§15-505
State Hospitals, Etc., Charitable or Otherwise	§15-602
Disability-Conversion Privilege	§15-413
Notice to Insureds Concerning Mandated Benefits	COMAR 31.11.09.03
Internal Grievance Procedure	§15-10A-02(k) and COMAR 31.10.18
Utilization Review – Insurer required to be and/or insurer's delegated entity required to be a certified Private Review Agent in Maryland for medically necessary and dental necessary determinations	§15-1001; Title 15, Subtitle 10B; COMAR 31.10.18

Brief Description

Code Section (Insurance Article)/ MIA Bulletin/Maryland Regulation

Applications

• Insurance Fraud-Required Disclosure Statement

§27-805, MIA Bulletin 12-07

Premium Rates for Health Benefit Plan

Title 11, Subtitle 6, MIA Bulletin 14-05

Applicable Provisions of Affordable Care Act

§15-137.1

Essential Health Benefits – Benchmark Plan

MIA Bulletins 18-03, 17-13